Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "FRONT SUSPENSION AND SKI" BRP 6900

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

24NMO0703




CIIMCOK JIETAJIEH [IJI "FRONT SUSPENSION AND SKI" BRP 6900

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 414803200 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU 0T 25 gHel E(())VL\T”SES[;{INET INF. *CUSHION- 2
2 414803100 CpoK nocTaBKu 0T 25 gHel Sgg:ﬁgﬁ%ﬁg& 2
3 316373 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel SEAL 2
4 5245362 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel SKILEG 8 GR 2
5 413711500 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# (S;?#F?{EE.SYNTHETI*GREASE_ 1
6 605249284 CpoK mocTaBKi ot 25 FHeit Counn, e SUSFENSION' 15
7 503145600 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeH ENTRETOISE *SPACER 2
8 570025800 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel BUTEE *STOPPER 2
9 549493 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH Bearingplate 2
10 5440399 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Plate 2
11 549492 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nuei Holder plate 2
12 505070920 CpoK 1ocTaBKu 0T 35 gHel AMORT. AV.*SHOCK-FRONT 2
13 5241330 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHeH SPRING 2
14 5244182 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeH STEERING ARM 2
15 40031 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU 0T 35 gHeH Screw M6x25 4
16 33200 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nuei Elastig flanged nut M6 4
17 5344180 CpoK TocTaBKH 0T 25 fHEeH SUPPORT ASSY 2
18 40146 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHeH IQX{%I\E/[IEE %ﬁEI\(/Il‘l:)i 33 DIN 4
19 33008 CpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 35 gHEH Lock Nut M4 4
20 20014 CpoK mocTaBKY OT 35 gHEH Spring washer 6
21 40305 Cpok nocTaBk# oT 35 fHEH Allen screw M8x20 6
22 572034500 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH COUSSINET *CUSHION 4
23 33012 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU 0T 35 gHeH Elastic nut M10 2
24 20012 CpoK MocTaBK 0T 25 fHel X/{Vﬁ%]ifi gg 8'5DIN 9021-ST 5
25 605153775 CpOK IIOCTaBKY 0T 25 fHEN SKI *AD]J-SKI 2
26 605348392 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHel COUSSINET *BUSHING 4
27 505070963 CpOK ITOCTaBKY 0T 25 mHeH POIGNEE *HANDLE 2
28 40009 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 35 gHeH Screw M8x50 2
29 40264 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel Screw M8x90 2
30 20004 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Washer 8
31 33011 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Nut elastic M8 4
32 28056 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 fHEN COVER 8
33 605349311 Cpoxk noctasku oT 19 greit Runner carbide assy 1
34 33074 Cpok mocTaBK# 0T 3 gHEHR 11\\1/[?31)(1:1]“5?](\11(3:]3 ELASTIC 6
35 605348439 CpoK IOCTaBKY 0T 25 OHEH RUBBER STOPPER, SKI LEG 2
36 605348437 Cpok mocTaBki ot 25 mHeit S UPPORT PLATE, SKI 2




37 605448594 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel COUSSINET *BUSHING 4
38 605348921 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH DOUILLE *BUSHING 2
39 40225 Cpok 1mocTaBKH 0T 3 fHEHR SCREW-HEX M10X140 2

GREASE NIPPLE M6

40 34019 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEH (1=10PCS




